UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Utah County
2022
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000661

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

75,186,744,682 2,274,785,206

2022 DATE: March 31, 2023
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED

3,603,976,891 54,276,263.54
3,405,182.51
336,781.60
305,649.34

4,047,613.45

50,228.,650.09

COLLECTION RATE

92.54%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
3,111,137.77
669,347.85
260,626.36
(147,133.98)
3,893,978.00
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
2,814,614 41 931,732.98 3,746,247.39
2,440,149.45
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 55,428,726.03

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



